
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M75+ (4/3) Pentathlon
Judge: CHEWIŃSKA Ludwika

Karl-Heinz Marg GER Budapest, HUN 14-03-26WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 14.48

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  10:30:00

End: 19-03-27  10:55:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1761 Willi KLAUS M80 Germany 10.00 793     

2 4327 Roger VERGIN M80 United States of America  8.00 609     

3 4219 William JANKOVICH M85 United States of America  7.60 656     

4 2433 Ernesto MINOPOLI M85 Italy  7.33 628     

5 494 Josef VONASEK M80 Czech Republic  7.14 530     

I II III

9.56 9.39 10.00Willi KLAUS

7.92 8.00 7.50Roger VERGIN

7.06 7.41 7.60William JANKOVICH

7.33 7.01 7.15Ernesto MINOPOLI

6.76 6.81 7.14Josef VONASEK

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-27  10:30:00

End: 19-03-27  10:30:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1665 Rolf GEESE M75 Germany 10.37 760     

2 151 Dietmar STEINER M75 Austria  9.82 712     

3 3925 Nils BÄCK M75 Sweden  9.59 692     

4 2231 DERMOTT John MAC M75 Ireland  9.18 657     

5 3402 Czesław OKONSKI M75 Poland  8.70 617     

6 854 Björn BACKMAN M75 Finland  7.84 544     

7 181 Yvan ODY M75 Belgium  7.42 508     
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I II III

10.04 10.07 10.37Rolf GEESE

9.82 9.77 9.68Dietmar STEINER

9.58 9.59 9.34Nils BÄCK

8.76 8.66 9.18DERMOTT John MAC

8.04 8.70 8.70Czesław OKONSKI

7.52 7.78 7.84Björn BACKMAN

6.98 7.42 7.26Yvan ODY

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Rolf GEESE Germany1  2656

Willi KLAUS Germany2  2596 60

Dietmar STEINER Austria3  2420 236

Roger VERGIN United States of America4  2168 488

DERMOTT John MAC Ireland5  2107 549

Nils BÄCK Sweden6  2101 555

Yvan ODY Belgium7  1854 802

William JANKOVICH United States of America8  1785 871

Ernesto MINOPOLI Italy9  1719 937

Josef VONASEK Czech Republic10  1609 1047

Czesław OKONSKI Poland11  1457 1199

Björn BACKMAN Finland12  1290 1366

BOVEN Frans VAN Netherlands  DNF
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